Bosley, Mike and Amy
Lot 9

Andy and Ben

580 Kelly Green St.
407-359-9923
mbosley@valenciacc.edu

Case, Russ and Dawna

Lot 7

Ashlynn and Danielle

608 Kelly Green Street

PO Box 621237 32762
407-365-9639
Dawna.case@aqrdfl.com
Dawnac21oviedo@gmail.com

Clark, Marcia

Lot 21

623 Lady Lynn Ct.
407-977-2920
marciaclarkm@aol.com

DeHaen, David and Lindsey
Lot 2

678 Kelly Green St.
917-687-7384
917-657-8573
lindseyrodd@yahoo.com
ddehaen@gmail.com

Daniel, Jackie

Lot 6

622 Kelly Green St.
407-365-4012

jdaniels401@cfl.rr.com

Aaron and Nahayl Schmitz
Lot 24

647 Lady Lynn Ct.
407-625-2253
nahayl@hotmail.com

Gonsalves, Vera
Lot 8

Sydney

594 Kelly Green St.
407-366-3734
veragintl@aol.com

Hood, George

Lot 23

639 Lady Lynn Ct.
407-365-6808
georgejiii@bellsouth.net

Kimery, Bobby and BJ
Lot 3

664 Kelly Green St.
407-365-7221
bikimrey@cfl.rr.com

Livingston
(Foreclosure)

Lot 25

661 Kelly Green St.
321-202-6225

McCorquodale, David and Cindy

Macy and Pierce

Lot 18

587 Kelly Green St.
407-706-1000
mmccorquodale@cfl.rr.com

Nasby, John and Nadine
Lot 4

Nathan, Elliott and Rachel
650 Kelly Green St.
407-365-6803
nnasby@bellsouth.net
inasby@rbc.org

Opsahl, Sheryl

Lot 22

631 Lady Lynn Ct.
407-359-2713
sopsahl@cfl.rr.com

Kuhns, Jana and John
Lot 11

552 Kelly Green St.
407-971-3980
Ikuhns@cfl.rr.com

ikuhns@sysopsys.com




Poling, Bob and Sherri

Lot 5

636 Kelly Green St.
407-365-8478
onepickychick@yahoo.com

Potter, Mike and Sharon
Lot 1

Sarah

692 Kelly Green St.
407-366-1811

Williams, Jeff and Beth
Colton and

Lot 17

573 Kelly Green St.
407-542-4602
williamsbeth13@gmail.com

Warrner

(Vacant)

Lot 15

545 Kelly Green St.

Weighill, Tom and Melanie
Lot 26

Toby and Timmy

675 Kelly Green St.
407-366-9427
weighill@aol.com

Schroeder, Doug and Karin
Lot 13

524 Kelly Green St.

PO Box 620921
407-359-5505 (fax)
407-509-7159 (home)
ddschroeder@cfl.rr.com

Sloan, Frank and Cindy
Lot 14

510 Kelly Green St.
407-365-6908
fclsloan@aol.com

Stevens, Bob and Irene
Lot 16

559 Kelly Green St.
407-366-9973

Thomas, Betty

Lot 12

Keith and Kyndal

538 Kelly Green St.
407-365-7201
407-489-8704 (cell)
farmer9165@aol.com

Wilkerson

(Vacant)

Lot 10

566 Kelly Green St.
407-977-1999
FRFcompany@aol.com

Worth, Jay and Nancy

Lot 19

Sean

601 Kelly Green St.
407-977-7273
sunshine0457 @earthlink.net




